
Shots Won Drew Lost Points Shots Won Drew Lost Points

Tue 08-Oct 7:15 Broad Oak Ringmer Hares

Tue 08-Oct 7:30 Horam Cannons Crowhurst

Tue 08-Oct 7:30 Laughton Chiddingly

Wed 09-Oct 7:30 Plumpton Burwash

Mon 14-Oct 7:30 Pevensey Horam Cannons

Tue 15-Oct 7:30 Crowhurst Plumpton

Thu 17-Oct 7:15 Chiddingly Broad Oak

Thu 17-Oct 7:30 Ringmer Hares Burwash

Mon 21-Oct 7:30 Pevensey Laughton

Tue 22-Oct 7:15 Broad Oak Crowhurst

Tue 22-Oct 7:30 Horam Cannons Chiddingly

Thu 24-Oct 7:30 Ringmer Hares Plumpton

Tue 29-Oct 7:30 Crowhurst Ringmer Hares

Tue 29-Oct 7:30 Laughton Horam Cannons

Wed 30-Oct 7:30 Plumpton Pevensey

Thu 31-Oct 7:15 Chiddingly Burwash

Mon 11-Nov 7:30 Pevensey Broad Oak

Wed 13-Nov 7:30 Plumpton Chiddingly

Thu 14-Nov 7:30 Burwash Crowhurst

Thu 14-Nov 7:30 Ringmer Hares Laughton

Tue 19-Nov 7:15 Broad Oak Burwash

Tue 19-Nov 7:30 Horam Cannons Ringmer Hares

Tue 19-Nov 7:30 Crowhurst Pevensey

Tue 19-Nov 7:30 Laughton Plumpton

Tue 26-Nov 7:15 Broad Oak Laughton

Wed 27-Nov 7:30 Plumpton Horam Cannons

Thu 28-Nov 7:30 Burwash Pevensey

Thu 28-Nov 7:30 Ringmer Hares Chiddingly

Mon 02-Dec 7:30 Pevensey Ringmer Hares

Tue 03-Dec 7:30 Horam Cannons Broad Oak

Tue 03-Dec 7:30 Laughton Burwash

Thu 05-Dec 7:15 Chiddingly Crowhurst

Tue 10-Dec 7:15 Broad Oak Plumpton

Tue 10-Dec 7:30 Crowhurst Laughton

Thu 12-Dec 7:30 Burwash Horam Cannons

Thu 12-Dec 7:15 Chiddingly Pevensey

Could play 

afternoons

Could play 

Sundays

Could play 

afternoons, 

away only

Last Updated 31 Aug 2024

Day Date Time Home Away
Home Team Away Team

Division 1 - Fixtures and Results 2024/25

It's your Wealden League.

But your Wealden League really needs a Secretary

Arbiters (Division 1):- To be confirmed



Shots Won Drew Lost Points Shots Won Drew Lost Points

2025

Mon 06-Jan 7:30 Pevensey Burwash

Tue 07-Jan 7:30 Horam Cannons Plumpton

Tue 07-Jan 7:30 Laughton Broad Oak

Thu 09-Jan 7:15 Chiddingly Ringmer Hares

Tue 14-Jan 7:30 Crowhurst Horam Cannons

Thu 16-Jan 7:30 Burwash Plumpton

Thu 16-Jan 7:15 Chiddingly Laughton

Thu 16-Jan 7:30 Ringmer Hares Broad Oak

Tue 21-Jan 7:15 Broad Oak Chiddingly

Tue 21-Jan 7:30 Horam Cannons Pevensey

Thu 23-Jan 7:30 Burwash Ringmer Hares

Tue 28-Jan 7:30 Crowhurst Broad Oak

Tue 28-Jan 7:30 Laughton Pevensey

Wed 29-Jan 7:30 Plumpton Ringmer Hares

Thu 30-Jan 7:15 Chiddingly Horam Cannons

Wed 05-Feb 7:30 Plumpton Crowhurst

Mon 10-Feb 7:30 Pevensey Plumpton

Tue 11-Feb 7:30 Horam Cannons Laughton

Thu 13-Feb 7:30 Burwash Chiddingly

Thu 13-Feb 7:30 Ringmer Hares Crowhurst

Tue 18-Feb 7:15 Broad Oak Pevensey

Tue 18-Feb 7:30 Crowhurst Burwash

Tue 18-Feb 7:30 Laughton Ringmer Hares

Thu 20-Feb 7:15 Chiddingly Plumpton

Mon 24-Feb 7:30 Pevensey Crowhurst

Wed 26-Feb 7:30 Plumpton Laughton

Thu 27-Feb 7:30 Burwash Broad Oak

Thu 27-Feb 7:30 Ringmer Hares Horam Cannons

Mon 03-Mar 7:30 Pevensey Chiddingly

Tue 04-Mar 7:30 Horam Cannons Burwash

Tue 04-Mar 7:30 Laughton Crowhurst

Wed 05-Mar 7:30 Plumpton Broad Oak

Tue 11-Mar 7:15 Broad Oak Horam Cannons

Tue 11-Mar 7:30 Crowhurst Chiddingly

Thu 13-Mar 7:30 Burwash Laughton

Thu 13-Mar 7:30 Ringmer Hares Pevensey

Totals -        0 0 0 0 -        0 0 0 0
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Home Team

Arbiters (Division 1):- To be confirmed


